Inspired design, ultimate control
Beautiful interface solutions with user-friendly functionality for every interior European version
C
on
te
nt
s Panel Feature Overview    P3
Panel Finishes      P4

Dimensions
Dimensions
Ordering Code: 913703334309
Ordering Information Ordering Information
1, 2, or 3-Gang*
Module Options
8 = Eight Buttons
4 = Four Buttons
2 = Two Buttons
D = Display Module
V = V8 Module
x = Not selected
Button Only
6 = Six buttons
4 = Four buttons
2 = Two buttons
Button
Finish
B = Black
W = White
A = Aluminum
G = Gold
Panel Type
BP = Button Panel
DP = Display Panel
TP = TouchPanel
BL = AntumbraLite
Revolution
Series
Antumbra
Series
Example
Example
Frame
Finish**
BB = Black
WW = White
AA = Aluminum
GG = Gold
Shape
E = European
A = American /
Australian
Button
Labelling
S = Standard
L = Custom
Button Finish
Lacquer
(Button & Display only)
M = Magnesium
S = Silver
W = White
Spectre
(Touch only)
B = Black
S = Silver
W = White
Luxe
(Button & Display only)
A = Aluminum
G = Gold
J = Jet
N = Noir
P = Prestige
V = Vintage
Labelling
L = Labelling
X = No labelling
Not applicable
to Antumbra
Display
Rim Finish
A = Aluminum